SHUNSUKE KANO

BIOGRAPHY

EDUCATION
2008
2010

AWARDS
2011

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2011
2009

Born 1983 in Osaka, Japan
Lives and works in Kyoto

Graduated from Kyoto Saga University of Arts, BFA, Kyoto
Graduated from Master Course at Kyoto Saga University of Arts, MFA, Kyoto

Canon New Cosmos of Photography 2011 : Honorable Mention by Minoru Shimizu

WARP TUNNEL
CIRCLE CHANGE

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006

eN arts

Maruyama Park, Gionmachi Kitagawa, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto, Japan

SHOWCASE #1 curated by Minoru Shimizu
The 15th Taro Okamoto Award

Redefining the Multiple: 13 Japanese Printmakers
Canon New Cosmos of Photography-Tokyo-
Puzzle & Rumination

One room

Thinking Print vol.2

Curator's Eye 2008 -KANO works-

one room 3 “LIFE CIRCLE”

one room

Uchu

hangable

Gallery PARC Kyoto
gallery Den Osaka

eN arts Kyoto
Taro Okamoto Museum of Art Kawasaki

Ewing Gallery, UT downtown Gallery ~ Tennessee
Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography Tokyo
Social Kitchen, LABORATORY, Division Kyoto

Kyoto Saga University of Art Kyoto
Kyoto Art Center Kyoto
Gallery Maronie Kyoto
former Rissei elementary school Kyoto
Kyoto Saga University of Arts Kyoto
gallery Den 58 Osaka
FUKUGAN GALLERY Osaka

www.en-arts.com | info@en-arts.com | phone & fax +81-75-525-2355



