SHUNSUKE KANO

BIOGRAPHY

Born 1983 in Osaka, Japan Lives and works in Kyoto

EDUCATION

2008 Graduated from Kyoto Saga University of Arts, BFA, Kyoto

2010 Graduated from Master Course at Kyoto Saga University of Arts, MFA, Kyoto

AWARDS

2011 Canon New Cosmos of Photography 2011 : Honorable Mention by Minoru Shimizu

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2011	WARP TUNNEL	Gallery PARC	Kyoto
2009	CIRCLE CHANGE	gallery Den	Osaka

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2	2012	SHOWCASE #1 curated by Minoru Shimizu	eN arts	Kyoto
2	2012	The 15th Taro Okamoto Award	Taro Okamoto Museum of Art Ka	wasaki
2	2012	Redefining the Multiple: 13 Japanese Printmakers	Ewing Gallery, UT downtown Gallery Ter	nessee
2	2011	Canon New Cosmos of Photography-Tokyo-	Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography	Tokyo
2	2011	Puzzle & Rumination	Social Kitchen, LABORATORY, Division	Kyoto
2	2008	One room	Kyoto Saga University of Art	Kyoto
2	2008	Thinking Print vol.2	Kyoto Art Center	Kyoto
2	2008	Curator's Eye 2008 -KANO works-	Gallery Maronie	Kyoto
2	2008	one room 3 "LIFE CIRCLE"	former Rissei elementary school	Kyoto
2	2007	one room	Kyoto Saga University of Arts	Kyoto
2	2007	Uchu	gallery Den 58	Osaka
2	2006	hangable	FUKUGAN GALLERY	Osaka